FIRST NAME

MATT

JOHN

DENNY

STEVE

HEATHER

DAVE

WESLEY

UNION COUNTY WEST END FAIR 2022
AUGUST 4, 2022
FARM, TRUCK MINI-MOD PULL PULL
Results for
001) 1,850 Ib ITTPA Small Block Mini-Mods.xlsm

LAST NAME

WEISHAAR

SUTTON

WALTZ

NAFE

SUTTON

DAKU

WILLIAMSON

CITY

BIGLERVILLE

FAYETTEVILLE

JERSEY SHORE

GLEN ROCK

FAYETTEVILLE

SELINSGROVE

NEWPORT
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2013 410 CHEVY 18.9
23.6
FORD 16.5
17
11.6
404 CHEVY

H

o
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VEHICLE NAME

DIRT DEMON

BEAR TRACKS

SAWDUSTER

POLAR BEAR EXPRESS

THE BUZZARD

ADRENALINE

FEET

281.19

277.99

274.56

272.02

271.74

134.39

91.46
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